53
VSR-15 Series
Calibration Gas Regulators
Product Features
Technical Data
Flow Chart
Typical Applications
•  Calibration system
•  Cylinder pressure regulator
•  Brass chrome plated body or stainless steel body
•  Piston type
Ordering Information
Dimensions (mm)
Body Material
S:  316L
C:  Chrome Plated Brass
Norminal Flow
0.2: 0.2 LPM
0.3: 0.3 LPM
0.5: 0.5 LPM
   1: 1 LPM
1.5: 1.5 LPM
2.5: 2.5 LPM
   5: 5 LPM
   6: 6 LPM
Inlet Pressure P11
Outlet Pressure P22
2:  2 bar (stamdard)
4:  4 bar (option)
  20:  20 bar
200:  200 bar
Outlet connection
Flow Setting Type
3/16:  3/16" Hose barb
 W: Hand wheel
Inlet connection
C10:  5/8-18 UNF (C-10)
CGA600:  CGA600
VSR - 15C - 200 - 4 -   0.2 -  C10  -  3/16 - W
single-stage
max. 200 bar
4 bar(standard)
2 bar(option)
see ordering info
see ordering info
-20℃ to +50℃
Bubble-tight
0.35 kg
0.00
0.10
0.20
0.30
0.40
0.50
0.60
02004006008001000120014001600
FL
O
W
 R
A
TE
  (
lp
m
)
INLET PRESSURE (psig)
Calibration Gas Regulator
VSR-15  Series
Cylinder Valve
VCV-16 Series
52
Ф30
ap
pr
ox
. 8
8
Type:
Inlet pressure:
Outlet pressure:
Outlet flow settings:
Materials
Body regulator:
Temperature range:
Leak rate:
Weight:
 54
VSR-19 Series
Calibration Gas Regulators
•  Cylinder pressure regulator
•  Aluminum body
•  Piston type
•  On / Off valve
Dimensions (mm)
Product Features
Technical Data
Typical Applications
Ordering Information
•  Disposable cylinders of non-corrosive gases
•  Calibration system
  2: 0.25-2 LPM
  6: 0.5-6 LPM
  8: 1-8 LPM
15: 2-15 LPM
Outlet connection
3/16:  3/16" Hose barb
Body Material
Outlet flow settings
A:  Aluminum
VSR - 19A - 15 - C10 -  3/16
Inlet connertion
C10:  C10
CGA600:  CGA600
Type:
Inlet pressure：
Outlet flow settings (orifice)：
Materials
Body regulator：
Inlet fitting：
Outlet fitting：
Temperature operating range：
Weight:
single-stage
max. 200 bar
see ordering info
aluminum
C10, CGA600
3/16”Hose barb
-20℃ to +50℃
0.30 kg
146
Ф30
Calibration Gas Regulator
VSR-15  Series
Cylinder Valve
VCV-16 Series
142
VCV-16 Series
Calibration Gas Disposable Alumimum Cylinder Valves
Ordering Information
Product Features
Typical Applications
Technical Data
Dimensions (mm)
17
29
2
Ф29.6
Calibration Gas Regulator
Cylinder Valve
VCV-16 series
VCV - 16 S - 40 - A
Body Material Inlet connection
Inlet pressure
S:  316L
C:  Chrome Plated Brass
  40:  40 bar
200:  200 bar
None:  1”-14UNF
       A:  3/4”-16UNF
Inlet pressure：
Body material：
Inlet connection：
Outlet connection：
Leak rate：
Temperature range：
Weight：
max. 200 bar
see ordering info
1”-14UNF/3/4”-16UNF
5/8”-18UNF
Bubble-tight
-20℃ to +70℃
0.10kg
•  Disposable Calibration Gas Cylinder Valve
•  Brass chrome plated body or stainless steel body
•  Designed for calibration applications.